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wdkik  FINAL ROUND RESULTS %%

Juljeio 2ol8
Compulink=StarTrak=
:: Dale’s Repair Super Pro .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH  hiiiiiiin
Champion ...... # 565WJoe Wolf Pierre SD '08 Worthy 4 025 7.479 181.41
R/U .o, # 5866 Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '00 S&W 1
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5866 Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '00 S&W 0.002 165.77
:: Watty’s Garage Pro ET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 569 Jonathan Huse Onida SD 06 MINI 7 .006 10.630 130.62
R/U e, # 504E Butch Monson Groton SD '69 Mustang 3 033 10.377 129.49
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5348 Joe Harry Ferrey SD '69 Camaro 0.000 122.18
z: SA Transportation Bike/Sled .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki 1 037 9.512 126.88
R/U coviirinnnn. # 5022 Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD '97 Artic Cat 4 016 12.103 105.79
#1 Qualifier ...... # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD ’80 Kawasaki 0.001 136.77
i Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 1333 Stevie Ellingson Rapid City SD '87 FORD MUSTRNG 060 15.716 86.68
R/U “ivvveneeennin, # 402 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 1 145 12.657 103.44
#1 Qualifier ...... # 402 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro 0.027 105.60
i1 Street Trophy .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 1330 Brandon Campbell Pierre SD '98 Dodge Ram 2 .054 15.811 87.50
1710 SR — # 439 Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD '29 Ford A 1 135 13.461 102.11
#1 Qualifier ...... # 439 Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD '29 Ford A 0.018 101.54
:: SnapOn High School .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5365 Jonathan Geuther Fort Pierre SD 16 Ford F150 2 248 14909 81.27
RIU  ssssessusisdons # 5201Blayley DePoy Lantry SD 70 Chevelle 1 185 16.536 89.95
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5201 Blayley DePoy Lantry SD 70 Chevelle 0.102 89.55
i Odde Family Jr Major .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... 4#:578 Alexis Medenwald Worthing '01 Mike Bos 3 117 7.937 8295
RIU asemomsmonns # 5297 Dragr Monson Groton SD '03]1D 1 162 8.010 81.98
#1 Qualiﬁerv..'.... # 5297 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 0.020 82.66
i Aberdeen Wings Jr Minor .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 1199 Penn Long Mitchell Sd '05 KLS Jr 4 014 10.939 60.04
R/U iviieireeenens # 545 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD D 3 018 9.238 72.54
#1 Qualifier ...... # 563 Case DePoy Lantry SD ‘02 MT 0.002 74.71



Qualified Positions for ....

Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

Dale’s Repair Super Pro

mpuLirk StarTrak

Low E.T. ....... 0.002 Sec 5866 Dustin Buchmann 11:04 AM  10/JUN/2018
Top Speed ... 182.11 MPH 565W Joe Wolf
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT |TREE RATE Ov/Un

WO NOYOIDWN =

5866
52371
PX78
565W
5226
558X
5231
5077

S/P
S/P
S/P
S/P
S/P
S/P
S/P
S/P

Dustin Buchmann
Todd Kost

Adam Potter

Joe Wolf

Lucky Buchmann
John Scott DeMots
Noah Miller
Keith Lovelase

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

Beulah ND '00 S&MW

New Salem ND '99 23T ALTERED
Minot ND '72 Chevy Nova
Pierre SD '08 Worthy
Beulah ND 67 Chev Camaro
Lebanon SD '07 FED

Fort Pierre SD '01 Dragster
Post Falls ID '63 Nova

Chevy

383 Chevy

0.002
0.006
0.008
0.009
0.019
0.021
0.028
0.229

0.002
0.006
0.008
0.009
0.019
0.021
0.028
0.229




P

Ve Dale’s Repair Super Pro Elimination Results -

N, Oahe Speedway

10./JUN/2018
i1t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. ™MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
5866 S/P 1 Dustin Buchmann
5226 S/P 5  Lucky Buchmann
565W S/P 4 Joe Wolf
5077 S/P 8 Keith Lovelase
558X S/P s John Scott DeMots
523T S/P 2 Todd Kost
PX78 S/P 3 Adam Potter
5231 S/P 7 Noah Miller
2 ROUND 2 ::ii
S/P 4 Joe Wolf
S/P .6 John Scott DeMots
5866 S/P 1 Dustin Buchmann
PX78 . S/P 3 - Adam Potter

Joe Wolf
Dustin Buchmann

Beulah ND
Beulah ND

Pierre SD
Post Falls ID

Lebanon SD
New Salem ND

Minot ND
Fort Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Lebanon SD

Beulah ND
Minot ND

Beulah. ND

'00 S&W
'67 Chev Camaro

'08 Worthy
'63 Nova

'07 FED

'99 23T ALTERED Chevy

'72 Chevy Nova
'01 Dragster

’08 Worthy
’07 FED

00 S&W
'72 Chevy Nova

'00 S&W

.032
foul -.001

.031

383 Chevy .048
.020

foul -.012

.025
10.358
.000

.020

-026
foul -.003

8.20
8.41

7.43
11.60

8.40
9.00

10.62

9.98

7.45

8.42

8.16

10.64

8.219
8.416

7.457
11.568

8.424
9.032

10.788

33.691

7.470

8.423

8.147
10.658

165.89
163.39

181.41
116.98

157.59
148.39

115.41

181.92
152.38

165.38
123.77

181.41




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

: CompulLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Watty’s Garage Pro ET
LowET. ... 0.000 Sec 5348 Joe Harry 10:59 AM  10/JUN/2018
Top Speed ... 140.01 MPH  C535 Charles Willey

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT |TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5348 P Joe Harry Ferrey SD '69 Camaro 396 0.000 0.000
2. 5458 P Curtis Rees Fort Pierre SD 80 Dodge 0.005 0.005
.3.  504E P Butch Monson Groton SD '69 Mustang Ford 408  0.020 0.020
4. 1168 P Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD '82 Camaro Chev 383 0.036 0.036
5. H509 P Hunter Monson Groton SD 06 Ford Mustang Ford 0.040 0.040
6. 5186 P Callie Iverson Pierre SD '62 Chev ChevyIl 0.051 0.051
w7 *y 569 P Jonathan Huse v Onida SD 06 MINI 0.072 0.072
8. (535 P Charles Willey Pierre SD '60 FED 383 0.110 0.110
9. 5028 . P Marcia Graves Pierre SD '84 Mustang 460 Ford 0.246 0.246
10. 1128 P Ashley Holm Fort Pierre SD '94 Dragster -0.050 -0.050




T ——

Oahe Speedway

Watty’s Garage Pro ET Elimination Results 10/JUN/2018

i1t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 ::

”569 P 7 Jonathan Huse Onida SD 06 MINI .057 10.64 10.653 130.37

5458 P 2 Curtis Rees Fort Pierre SD 80 Dodge foul -.016 1493 14.994 81.81
504E P 3 Butch Monson Groton SD '69 Mustang Ford 408 035 10.35 10.416 116.68
C535 P 8 Charles Willey Pierre SD '60 FED 383 204 9.62 9.742 138.27
.H509 P 5 Hunter Monson Groton SD 06 Ford Mustang  Ford 060 13.61 13.537 100.55
" 112B P. 10 Ashley Holm Fort Pierre SD '94 Dragster 114 1045 10.172 121.11
-5186 P 6  Callie lverson Pierre SD '62 Chev Chevyll .025 10.38 10.377 129.94
5348 P 1 Joe Harry Ferrey SD '69 Camaro 396 010 10.86 10.823 120.72
1168 P . 4 Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD 82 Camaro Chev 383 .083 10.78 10.952 113.19
5028 P 9  Marcia Graves Pierre SD ’84 Mustang 460 Ford 176 12,60 12.838 107.39

"'569° P~ 7 'Jonathan Huse 06 MINI 007 10.64 10.692 128.90

1168 P - 4 Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD '82 Camaro Chev 383 017 10.76 10.851 126.33
504E P 3 Butch Monson Groton SD '69 Mustang Ford 408 063 10.36 10.378 127.67
H509 P 5 Hunter Monson Groton SD 06 Ford Mustang  Ford foul -.008 13.55 13.762 98.94
5186 P ¢ Callie Iverson - . Pierre SD '62 Chev Chevyll .085 10.38 10.427 129.60

504E P s Butch Monson Groton SD 169 Mustang Ford 408 052  10.36 10.394 125.96

5186 P ¢  Callie Iverson Pierre SD ’62 Chev Chevyll 092 10.40 10.432 130.15
569 P 7 Jonathan Huse Onida SD 06 MINI 022 10.64 10.636 131.59

569 P 7 Jonathan Huse Onida SD 06 MINI 006 10.63 10.630 130.62

504E P 3 Butch Monson Groton SD '69 Mustang Ford 408 033 10.37 10.377 129.49




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

: CompulLinl; StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... SA Transportation Bike/Sled
Low E.T. ....... 0.001 Sec 549 Ray Horsley 2:41PM  10/JUN/2018
Top Speed ... 137.46 MPH 549 Ray Horsley

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 549 . B Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki 0.001 0.001
2. 547 B Dusty Kracht Pierre SD ’02 Suz Haya 0.009 0.009
3. 625 B Mike Braley _ Pierre : SD 99 Honda CBR 0.039 0.039
‘4, 5022 B Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD 97 Artic Cat 0.054 0.054
5. 5365 B Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD 08 Harley Sports 0.071 0.071
6. 1381 B Jessica Horsley Pierre SD '01 Artic Cat 0.073 0.073
7. 669 B Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD 97 Skidoo Summitt 0.123 0.123




Oahe Speedway

* SA Transportation Bike/Sled Elimination Resuits 10/JUN/2018

i CompulLink StarTrak

>
“# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

e “ROUND 1 ::
5365 B 5  Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD ’08 Harley Sports 127 1395 13.999 85.73
547 B 2 Dusty Kracht Pierre SD 02 Suz Haya 094 10.40 10.599 131.17
549 "B 1 Ray Horsley . Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki .188 941 9505 135.03
Single
~ 625 B 3 Mike Braley Pierre SD '99 Honda CBR -034 10.38 10.437 132.52
1381 B ) 6 Jessica Horsley Pierre SD '01 Artic Cat foul -026 10.52 10.570 124.37
. 5022 B ‘ 4 Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD '97 Artic Cat 077 1192 11.847 108.06
Single -
snnniiiit ROUND 2 i g RS
549 B 1 Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki 014 948 9413 137.46
625 B 3 Mike Braleyw Pierre SD '99 Honda CBR foul -.124 10.40 10.468 132.10
5022 B 4 - Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD 97 Artic Cat 16 11.84 11.996 107.97
5365 B 5 Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD 08 Harley Sports 064 1395 13946 91.40

549 B 1 Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki
.5022 B " 4 Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD '97 Artic Cat 016 11.93 12.103 105.79




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

Qualified Positions for ....

LowE.T. ....... 0.027 Sec
Top Speed ... 131.50 MPH

Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman

402 Eric Serbousek
5047 Chris Odde

11:14 A

] CoJ‘npuLi] 1k StarTrak

M 10/JUN/2018

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un
AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 402 S Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro 0.027 0.027
.2, 1333 S Stevie E1lingson Rapid City SD '87 FORD MUSTANG 0.061 0.061
3. 8030 S Mary 0’Connor Fort Pierre SD '96 Pont Firebird Chev 406 0.085 0.085

o 5910 S Ken Kimball Rapid City SD '71 Chev E1Camino 0.090 0.090
" 5. 5201 S Hayley DePoy Lantry SD '70 Chevelle 0.130 0.130
6. 5047 - . S Chris Odde Aberdeen SD '14 Ford Mustang 0.168 0.168




Oahe Speedway

Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman Elimination Results 10/JUN/2018
3t CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

s ROUND 1

5047 S 6 Chris Odde Aberdeen SD "14 Ford Mustang 093 10.80 10.899 124.61
‘ 8030 S 3 Mary Q’Connor Fort Pierre SD '96 Pont Firebird  Chev 406 .184 11.80 11.939 117.06
“( 1 1333 S 2 Stevie Ellingson Rapid City SD '87 FORD MUSTANG .083 15.70 15.714 85.29
1 i 5201 S 5 Hayley DePoy Lantry SD ‘ '70 Chevelle 150 16.05 16.031 88.40
wol

5 2 402 S 1 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 037 12,64 13.953 106.33
‘i 5910 S "4 Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 Chev EICamino foul -014 15.85 15.904 84.84
“ .

. 1333 S 2 Stevie Ellingson Rapid City' SD '87 FORD MUSTANG 026 15.70 15.707 85.64

5047 S 6 - Chris Odde Aberdeen SD ’14 Ford Mustang .205 10.83 11.023 131.36
402 S » 1 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro -157 12.64 12595 106.33
Single

1333 S 2 Stevie Ellingson Rapid City SD '87 FORD MUSTANG .060 1570 15.716 86.68
402 S 1 Eric Serbousek .. Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 145 12,58 12.657 103.44




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

mpulLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Street Trophy
Low E.T. ....... 0.018 Sec 439 Kent Nauman 11:17 AM  10/JUN/2018
Top Speed ... 102.13 MPH © 125 Duane Soper

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT |TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 439 S/T Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD '29 Ford A 0.018 0.018
2. 1330 S/T Brandon Campbell Pierre SD '98 Dodge Ram 0.039 0.039
3. 1079 S/T Charles Serbousek Pierre SD '72 Duster 318 Dodge 0.056 0.056
4, 125 S/T Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 03 Mustang 0.137 0.137




Oahe Speedway

Street Trophy Elimination Results 10/JUN/2018
th 113 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

::ROUND 1 i
439 S/T 1 Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD ’29 Ford A 022 13.50 13.757 94.75
1079 S/T 3 Charles Serbousek Pierre SD | '72 Duster 318 Dodge 559  14.63 14.427 98.09
1330 S/T 2 Brandon Campbell Pierre SD 98 Dodge Ram 025 15.74 15.873 86.92
125 S/T 4 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD ’03 Mustang foul -056 13.95 14.015 101.21

Brandon Campbell Pierre SD '98 Dodge Ram 054 15.84 15.811 87.50
Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD ’29 Ford A 135 13.50 13.461 102.11
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Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

mpulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... SnapOn High School
LowE.T. ....... 0.141 Sec  5201D Hayley DePoy 11:19 AM  10/JUN/2018

; Top Speed ... 94.63 MPH 5365 Jonathan Geuther

e

| '~ # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  RT [TREERATE Ov/Un

Y

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5201D SOHS Hayley DePoy Lantry SD '70 Chevelle 0.102 0.102
2. 5365 SOHS Jonathan Geuther Fort Pierre SD 16 Ford F150 0.156 0.156
3. 5010  SOHS Jake Miller Pierre SD '98 Chevy K3500 6.5 0.292 0.292
4. 5201 S Hayley DePoy Lantry SD '70 Chevelle 0.320 0.320
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Oahe Speedway

SnapOn High School Elimination Results 10/JUN/2018
s i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst

#ROUND 1 ::

5365 SOHS : ]onathan Geuther Fort Pierre SD 16 Ford F150 .085 14.52 14.727 83.58
501] SOHS 3 Jake Miller Pierre SD '98 Chevy K3500 6.5 247 18.90 18.974 71.66
5201D SOHS 1 Hayley DePoy Lantry SD '70 Chevelle 155 16.00 16.051 87.67
Single
st FINALS

5365- SOHS 2 Jonathan Geuther Fort Pierre SD 16 Ford F150 ' 248 1452 14.909 81.27
5201D SOHS 1  Hayley DePoy Lantry SD 70 Chevelle .185 16.03 16.536 89.95




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

: CompulLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Odde Family Jr Major
o Low E.T. ....... 0.043 Sec 5526 Jakob Flier 11:09 AM 10/JUN/2018
" TopSpeed .. 83.71 MPH 5526 Jakob Flier

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMEI'OWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5297 .JRMA Dragr Monson Groton SD '03 JD 0.020 0.020
2. 5400 JRMA  Parker Odde Aberdeen SD JD 0.035 0.035
3. ' 578 JRMA  Alexis Medenwald Worthing '01 Mike Bos 0.036 0.036
4, 5526 JRMA  Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee 0.043 0.043
5. 5087 JRMA  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD '09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 0.054 0.054
6.

0526™  JRMA Van Long Mitchell SD '06 JR Dragster 0.164 0.164

!




Oahe Speedway

Odde Family Jr Major Elimination Results 10/JUN/2018
i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

| |l ROUND 1

|| 578 IJRMA 3 Alexis Medenwald Worthing 01 Mike Bos 127 7.93  1.008
14 0526 JRMA 6 VanlLong Mitchell SD '06 JR Dragster foul -.242 9.04 9526 72.56
i ‘
; 5087 JRMA s  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD 09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 017 7.90 7.936 82.25
5400 JRMA 2  Parker Odde Aberdeen SD D 049 8.20 8.286 82.94
5297 JRMA 1 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 035 797 8.016 81.24
5526 JRMA 4  Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee 114 795 7.953 83.24
HHRIE ROUND 2:::
578. JRMA 3  Alexis Medenwald Worthing ’01 Mike Bos 151 790 7.925 82.99
:5087 JRMA 5 Zach Zebroski Pierre SD ’09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 016 7.90 8.386 82.37
5297 JRMA 1 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 010 7.97 7.987 82.29
Single
::: FINALS

”578 JRMA 3 Alexis Medenwald Worthing '01 Mike Bos 117 790 7.937 8295
5297 JRMA 1+ Dragr-Monson Groton SD ‘031D 162 797 8.010 81.98




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
POINTS RACE #3
June 10th,2018

mpuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Aberdeen Wings Jr Minor
Low E.T. ....... 0.002 Sec 563 Case DePoy 11:16 AM  10/JUN/2018
Top Speed ... 74.71 MPH 563 Case DePoy

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT [TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 563  JRMI Case DePoy Lantry SD '02 MT 0.002 0.002
2. 5121 JRMI  Damen Horsley Pierre SD '90 MT 0.035 0.035
3. 545  JRMI Justin Ehlers Pierre SD JD 0.069 0.069
4. 1199  JRMI Penn Long Mitchell Sd '05 KLS Jr 0.076 0.076
5. 5224 JRMI  Noah Horsley Pierre SD '01 MT 0.083 0.083
6. 765 JRMI  Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD 297 MT 0.203 0.203
7. 5926 JRMI  Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD '00 JD 0.361 0.361




Oahe Speedway

Aberdeen Wings Jr Minor Elimination Results 1C/JUN/2018
CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
H #:ROUND 1 :: s
5721 JRMI 2  Damen Horsley Pierre SD '90 MT .198 8.99 9.008 71.48

5224 JRMI 5  Noah Horsley Pierre SD '01 MT foul -.025 12.17 12.112 54.49

563 JRMI 1 Case DePoy Lantry SD '02 MT 104 9.00 9.029 74.34
Single

545 JRMI. 3 Justin Ehlers .  Pierre SD D 037 9.09 9.179 7155

765 JRMI 6 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD '97 MT 225 14.07 14.317 45.53

1199 JRMI 4  Penn Long Mitchell Sd ‘05 KLS Jr 157 10.85 10.896 60.43

5926 JRMI 7  Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD '00JD 247 12,40 12.600 50.42

"'545 JRMI 3 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD ID 116 9.1 9.174 73.28

563 JRMI 1 Case DePoy " Lantry SD ‘02 MT 106 9.00 9.082 74.23
1199 JRMI 4 Penn Long Mitchell Sd ’05 KLS Jr 166 10.85 10.913 60.32
5721 JRMI 2 Damen Horsley Pierre SD '90 MT 317 8.99 9.085 70.57

1199 JRMI 4 Penn Long
545 JRMI 3 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD ID 018 9.2 9238 7254




